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Diferenças R$

 Receita

         RECEITAS CORRENTES 274.235.205,00 180.669.642,91 -93.565.562,09

                  RECEITA PATRIMONIAL 0,00 136.023,08 136.023,08

                  OUTRAS RECEITAS CORRENTES 274.235.205,00 180.533.619,83 -93.701.585,17

         RECEITAS DE CAPITAL 8.842.476,00 10.750.319,66 1.907.843,66

                  OUTRAS RECEITAS CORRENTES 8.842.476,00 10.750.319,66 1.907.843,66

Déficit:
Soma:

Total:

283.077.681,00
0,00

283.077.681,00

191.419.962,57
27.780.867,33

219.200.829,90

-91.657.718,43
27.780.867,33

-63.876.851,10

 Despesa

Créditos Oçamentários e Suplementares 283.077.681,00 219.200.829,90 -63.876.851,10

Créditos Especiais 0,00 0,00 0,00

Créditos Extraordinários 0,00 0,00 0,00

Superávit:

Soma:

Total:

283.077.681,00

0,00

283.077.681,00

219.200.829,90

0,00

219.200.829,90

-63.876.851,10

0,00

-63.876.851,10
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